
Senioren

Vorname Name Klasse Wohnort 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK Total

1 Schöpfer Franz S Rudolfstetten 298 299 297 295 297 1486 KK 8.-

2 Schmutz Urs S Matzingen 295 292 294 298 296 1475 KK 8.-

3 Margreth Yvonne S Castrisch 293 290 297 296 290 1466 KK 8.-

4 Cadruvi Tarcisi S Ruschein 290 291 293 294 297 1465 KK 8.-

5 Rauber Urs S Boningen 293 295 288 291 298 1465 KK 8.-

6 Derungs Corsin S Camuns 295 291 288 293 295 1462 KK 8.-

7 Schöpfer Peter S Urdorf 291 291 296 292 292 1462 KK 8.-

8 Räss Sepp S Appenzell 289 289 292 295 289 1454 KK 8.-

9 Weiss Jürgen S Bonstetten 294 290 290 291 285 1450 KK 8.-

10 Ferrini Mario S Wila 287 290 285 294 291 1447 KK 8.-

11 Wild Andreas S Appenzell 290 278 285 294 297 1444 KK 8.-

12 Caviezel Placi S Camuns 288 290 287 287 291 1443 KK 8.-

13 Harder Rene S St.Gallen 281 289 287 294 291 1442 KK 8.-

14 Buchmüller Victor S Mettmenstetten 286 287 288 283 288 1432

15 Borner Markus S Hägendorf 284 282 280 284 289 1419

16 Egli Martin S Wallisellen 280 283 277 284 282 1406

17 Fässler Franz S Appenzell 280 281 281 281 279 1402

18 Wyss Bruno S Weissbad 270 273 268 284 278 1373

19 Kronberger Jörg S Ottenbach 275 270 270 271 272 1358

20 Hegetschweiler Caroline S Stallikon 266 278 286 280 0 1110

21 Hartmann Guido S Zürich 276 276 279 Unfall Unfall 831
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 Veteranen

Vorname Name Klasse Wohnort 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK Total

1 Hug Heinz V Ottenbach 299 298 300 297 300 1494 KK 8.-

2 Graf Robert V Bonstetten 299 295 293 296 297 1480 KK 8.-

3 Brezek Krystyna V Winterthur 296 297 295 298 293 1479 KK 8.-

4 Fankhauser Herbert V Bonstetten 292 294 295 293 297 1471 KK 8.-

5 Glogger Roland V Hägendorf 295 296 293 294 289 1467 KK 8.-

6 Beusch Markus V Zürich 289 287 291 299 296 1462 KK 8.-

7 Ogg Max V Buchs 288 296 295 289 291 1459 KK 8.-

8 Häfliger Alfred V Ottenbach 293 296 285 292 292 1458 KK 8.-

9 Vollenweider Peter V Illnau 286 282 293 298 299 1458 KK 8.-

10 Gubler Peter V Illnau 289 287 293 294 293 1456 KK 8.-

11 Ganz Martin V Uster 293 279 293 294 295 1454 KK 8.-

12 Zberg Werner V Kyburg 294 291 285 291 293 1454 KK 8.-

13 Häuselmann Markus V Zollikofen 293 292 288 286 290 1449 KK 8.-

14 Nock Agnes V Bauma 287 287 290 291 292 1447 KK 8.-

15 Theler Arthur V Berikon 288 284 292 289 287 1440 KK 8.-

16 Grob Max V Steg im Tösstal 288 288 286 290 286 1438 KK 8.-

17 Mares Elvira V Hochfelden 282 283 284 288 293 1430 KK 8.-

18 Sala Francesca V Birmensdorf 280 288 288 288 283 1427 KK 8.-

19 Bachmann Ermanno V Dietikon 283 282 290 284 284 1423 KK 8.-

20 Gut Heinz V Glattfelden 283 283 287 287 283 1423 KK 8.-

21 Hauser Anton V Bonstetten 286 274 287 287 288 1422

22 Grob Paul V Oberengstringen 286 284 283 277 287 1417

23 Barmettler Karl V Turbenthal 279 283 281 284 286 1413

24 Tobler Markus V Hirzel 274 286 285 283 283 1411

25 Peclard Jean-Michel V Illnau 270 277 284 293 285 1409

26 Manser Peter V Appenzell 273 280 282 288 282 1405

27 Schweizer Matthias V Zwillikon 281 273 284 283 282 1403

28 Bereuter Urs V Wettswil a.A 277 277 280 286 281 1401

29 Baumgartner Manfred V Weiach 274 283 281 272 282 1392

30 Rabe Rita V Glattpark 270 276 281 281 284 1392

31 Oehrli Martin V Affoltern a.A 260 272 278 284 278 1372

32 Schweizer Ginette V Zwillikon 254 266 263 247 0 1030
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Senior -

 Veteranen

Vorname Name Klasse Wohnort 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK Total

1 Lips Robert SV Volketswil 294 293 293 297 296 1473 KK 8.-

2 Siegfried Ruedi SV Hinwil 296 295 294 294 294 1473 KK 8.-

3 Spillmann Jürg SV Wallisellen 295 294 298 297 289 1473 KK 8.-

4 Caduff Ignaz SV Ruschein 295 291 295 293 294 1468 KK 8.-

5 Favetto Adolf SV Uster 287 296 291 297 294 1465 KK 8.-

6 Siegrist Hans SV Zürich 295 291 289 292 293 1460 KK 8.-

7 Sgier Guido SV Sagogn 293 291 290 284 295 1453 KK 8.-

8 Leuthold Rene SV Steg 291 292 290 286 291 1450 KK 8.-

9 Kohler Freddy SV Kloten 289 297 286 291 286 1449 KK 8.-

10 Denzler Otto SV Kloten 290 291 281 288 289 1439 KK 8.-

11 Kuhn Regula SV Effretikon 285 279 293 290 290 1437 KK 8.-

12 Bucher Ernst SV Zürich 287 285 279 284 290 1425 KK 8.-

13 Aeschlimann Rolf SV Weinfelden 282 279 287 285 288 1421 KK 8.-

14 Schöpfer Franz SV Fahrweid 281 283 285 284 288 1421 KK 8.-

15 Schraner Raphael SV Baar 292 280 285 279 280 1416

16 Huber Karl SV Stallikon 286 280 281 285 280 1412

17 Attiger Raimund SV Wetzikon 276 282 284 277 289 1408

18 De Vito Mario SV Wettswil a.A 282 285 279 270 284 1400

19 Spescha Raimund SV Andriast 282 281 283 283 271 1400

20 Knapp Urs SV Zürich 271 280 284 280 275 1390

21 Wisnjewski Bruno SV Wald 272 270 277 282 277 1378

22 Etter Robert SV Bäretswil 259 266 274 278 273 1350
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Vorname Name Klasse Wohnort 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK Total

1 Hug Heinz V Ottenbach 299 298 300 297 300 1494 Final

2 Schöpfer Franz S Rudolfstetten 298 299 297 295 297 1486 Final

3 Graf Robert V Bonstetten 299 295 293 296 297 1480 Final

4 Brezek Krystyna V Winterthur 296 297 295 298 293 1479 Final

5 Schmutz Urs S Matzingen 295 292 294 298 296 1475 Final

6 Lips Robert SV Volketswil 294 293 293 297 296 1473 Final

7 Siegfried Ruedi SV Hinwil 296 295 294 294 294 1473 Final

8 Spillmann Jürg SV Wallisellen 295 294 298 297 289 1473 Final

9 Fankhauser Herbert V Bonstetten 292 294 295 293 297 1471 Final

10 Caduff Ignaz SV Ruschein 295 291 295 293 294 1468 Final

11 Glogger Roland V Hägendorf 295 296 293 294 289 1467 Final

12 Margreth Yvonne S Castrisch 293 290 297 296 290 1466 Final

13 Cadruvi Tarcisi S Ruschein 290 291 293 294 297 1465 Final

14 Favetto Adolf SV Uster 287 296 291 297 294 1465 Final

15 Rauber Urs S Boningen 293 295 288 291 298 1465 Final

16 Beusch Markus V Zürich 289 287 291 299 296 1462 Final

17 Derungs Corsin S Camuns 295 291 288 293 295 1462 Final

18 Schöpfer Peter S Urdorf 291 291 296 292 292 1462 Final

19 Siegrist Hans SV Zürich 295 291 289 292 293 1460 Final

20 Ogg Max V Buchs 288 296 295 289 291 1459 Final

21 Häfliger Alfred V Ottenbach 293 296 285 292 292 1458 Final

22 Vollenweider Peter V Illnau 286 282 293 298 299 1458 Final

23 Gubler Peter V Illnau 289 287 293 294 293 1456 Final

24 Ganz Martin V Uster 293 279 293 294 295 1454 Final

25 Zberg Werner V Kyburg 294 291 285 291 293 1454

26 Räss Sepp S Appenzell 289 289 292 295 289 1454

27 Sgier Guido SV Sagogn 293 291 290 284 295 1453

28 Leuthold Rene SV Steg 291 292 290 286 291 1450

29 Weiss Jürgen S Bonstetten 294 290 290 291 285 1450

30 Häuselmann Markus V Zollikofen 293 292 288 286 290 1449

31 Kohler Freddy SV Kloten 289 297 286 291 286 1449

32 Ferrini Mario S Wila 287 290 285 294 291 1447

33 Nock Agnes V Bauma 287 287 290 291 292 1447

34 Wild Andreas S Appenzell 290 278 285 294 297 1444

35 Caviezel Placi S Camuns 288 290 287 287 291 1443

36 Harder Rene S St.Gallen 281 289 287 294 291 1442
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37 Theler Arthur V Berikon 288 284 292 289 287 1440

38 Denzler Otto SV Kloten 290 291 281 288 289 1439

39 Grob Max V Steg im Tösstal 288 288 286 290 286 1438

40 Kuhn Regula SV Effretikon 285 279 293 290 290 1437

41 Buchmüller Victor S Mettmenstetten 286 287 288 283 288 1432

42 Mares Elvira V Hochfelden 282 283 284 288 293 1430

43 Sala Francesca V Birmensdorf 280 288 288 288 283 1427

44 Bucher Ernst SV Zürich 287 285 279 284 290 1425

45 Bachmann Ermanno V Dietikon 283 282 290 284 284 1423

46 Gut Heinz V Glattfelden 283 283 287 287 283 1423

47 Hauser Anton V Bonstetten 286 274 287 287 288 1422

48 Aeschlimann Rolf SV Weinfelden 282 279 287 285 288 1421

49 Schöpfer Franz SV Fahrweid 281 283 285 284 288 1421

50 Borner Markus S Hägendorf 284 282 280 284 289 1419

51 Grob Paul V Oberengstringen 286 284 283 277 287 1417

52 Schraner Raphael SV Baar 292 280 285 279 280 1416

53 Barmettler Karl V Turbenthal 279 283 281 284 286 1413

54 Huber Karl SV Stallikon 286 280 281 285 280 1412

55 Tobler Markus V Hirzel 274 286 285 283 283 1411

56 Peclard Jean-Michel V Illnau 270 277 284 293 285 1409

57 Attiger Raimund SV Wetzikon 276 282 284 277 289 1408

58 Egli Martin S Wallisellen 280 283 277 284 282 1406

59 Manser Peter V Appenzell 273 280 282 288 282 1405

60 Schweizer Matthias V Zwillikon 281 273 284 283 282 1403

61 Fässler Franz S Appenzell 280 281 281 281 279 1402

62 Spescha Raimund SV Andriast 282 283 283 283 271 1402

63 Bereuter Urs V Wettswil a.A 277 277 280 286 281 1401

64 De Vito Mario SV Wettswil a.A 282 285 279 270 284 1400

65 Baumgartner Manfred V Weiach 274 283 281 272 282 1392

66 Rabe Rita V Glattpark 270 276 281 281 284 1392

67 Knapp Urs SV Zürich 271 280 284 280 275 1390

68 Wisnjewski Bruno SV Wald 272 270 277 282 277 1378

69 Wyss Bruno S Weissbad 270 273 268 284 278 1373

70 Oehrli Martin V Affoltern a.A 260 272 278 284 278 1372

71 Kronberger Jörg S Ottenbach 275 270 270 271 272 1358

72 Etter Robert SV Bäretswil 259 266 274 278 273 1350

73 Hegetschweiler Caroline S Stallikon 266 278 286 280 0 1110

74 Schweizer Ginette V Zwillikon 254 266 263 247 0 1030

75 Hartmann Guido S Zürich 276 276 279 UnfallUnfall 831


